
Date of Event Sponsor Event
School Holidays/ Public 

Holidays/Events
Saturday 27 Feb Carpentaria Golf Club Monthly Medal

Saturday 06 March NO GOLF - May Family Fundraiser

Saturday 13 March Elms Family Gum Boot Cup

Saturday 20 March Weipa Real Estate Single Stableford

Saturday 27 March Diesel Field Services Monthly Medal

Saturday 03 April Easter Weekend

Saturday 10 April Carpentaria Golf Club Single Stableford
4BBB Qualifier 7-10 April
School Holidays 06/04-18/04

Saturday 17 April Ma's Rides Single Stableford

Saturday 24 April Zig Lawncare Monthly Medal
Single Matchplay Qualifier 21-24 April
Anzac Day L/Weekend

Saturday 01 May Goodline Weipa Open

Sunday 02 May Goodline Weipa Open

Saturday 08 May Carpentaria Golf Club Single Stableford

Saturday 15 May Weipa Real Estate Single Stableford

Saturday 22 May Weipa Bakery Single Stroke

Saturday 29 May Carpentaria Golf Club Montlhly Medal

Saturday 05 June Smit Lamnalco 2 Person Ambrose

Saturday 12 June Ma's Rides Single Stroke

Saturday 19 June Gulf Parts & Service Club Championships - 1

Sunday 20 June Gulf Parts & Service Club Championships - 2

Saturday 26 June Gulf Parts & Service
Club Championships - 3 
Monthly Medal

Sunday 27 June Gulf Parts & Service Club Championships - 4 School Holidays 26/6-11/7

Saturday 03 July Single Stableford

Saturday 10 July Members Foursomes

Saturday 17 July Weipa Real Estate Single Stroke

Saturday 24 July Queensland Country Bank President's Cup

Sunday 25 July Queensland Country Bank President's Cup

Saturday 31 July LG Wine & Liquor Monthly Medal

Saturday 07 August Mixed Foursomes

Saturday 14 August Rob Roy Anniversary Open

Sunday 22 August Weipa Gourmet Meats Single Stableford

Saturday 28 August Hastings Deering Monthly Medal

Saturday 04 September NO GOLF Weipa Fishing Classic Long Weekend

Saturday 11 September Carpentaria Contracting Carpentaria Cup -1

Sunday 12 September Carpentaria Contracting Carpentaria Cup -1

Saturday 18 September Weipa Real Estate Single Stableford School Holidays 18/9 - 03/10

Saturday 25 September Smit Lamnalco Monthly Medal

Saturday 02 October Queens Birthday L/Weekend

Saturday 09 October Coates Hire 2 Person Ambrose

Saturday 16 October Ma's Rides Single Stableford

Saturday 23 October Pink Ribbon Charity Golf Day

Sunday 24 October Carpentaria Golf Club Single Stableford

Saturday 30 October Monthly Medal

Saturday 06 November Live Life Pharmacy Medal of Medals

Sunday 14 November Carpentaria Golf Club Single Stableford

Saturday 20 November NO GOLF PRESENTATION NIGHT

Saturday 27 November Monthly Medal

Saturday 04 December Weipa Real Estate Single Stableford

Saturday 11 December

Saturday 18 December Carpentaria Golf Club Xmas Hams Single Stableford

Sponsor to be confirmed

Honour Board Event

NO GOLF - EASTER 


